Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025
For Course: B.E. Electronics and Communication (Advanced Communication Technology)
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BHUJBAL ADITYA GORAKH

BIRADAR NIKITA NILESH

BIRADAR VASUDHA VIKAS

BORSE ADVIK SNEHAL

BORSE DISHA SHAILESH

CHANDANE BHAVESH UMESH

CHOUDHARY NITESH
MULARAM

DARDA BHOOMIKA
SHASHIKANT

DAVKARE ARYAN AMOL

DONGARE SEJAL YOGIRAJ

GAIKWAD AKSHAY SATISH

GAIKWAD NAMRATA KISHOR

GHANCHI LAXMAN
NATHARAM

GORE SATYESH SANJAY

GURRAM ANSH DINESH

INGALE YASH SUHAS

JADHAV PRERANA RAMESH

JAWKAR TANISHKA
MANGESH

KADAM KASHAB SUNIL

KADAM SIDDHI VIKAS

KAJALE HARIOM MAHADEV

KAKADE SARTHAK SANTOSH

KALASKAR SHREYA
SATISHKUMAR

KAPADI RUSHIKESH
KARBHARI

KARDE YOGESH GANPAT

KHAIRNAR VAIBHAVI PRAVIN

KHISTE SHREYA RAJV

KUMBHAR SIDDHANT RAHUL

LOHIYA ANMOL PRAVIN

MEKALE KARTIK SANJAY

MUNDLIK PRERANA PRAVIN

NAWLE SHRINIVAS
NILKANTH
NETKE CHETAN SUDAM

NIMANGRE AVISHKAR
GANESH

Mother Name

ARCHNA

SHOBHA

SANGITA

ANUYA

JYOTI

ANITA

BABLI

MEGHA

ARUNA

VAISHALI

ASHA

ANITA

MANJU

REKHA

VEENA

YOGITA

ARCHANA

PRIYA

ANITA

YOGITA

PRATIBHA

SWATI

YOGITA

SHARADA

MINABAI

MADHURI

VIDYA

SAVITA

SUNITA

MEENA

SAPANA

SAVITA

SARIKA

ARCHANA

Birth Date
06 Jun 2007

10 Sep 2006
11 May 2006
07 Oct 2006
23 Jan 2007
17 Aug 2005

05 Sep 2006
23 Feb 2006

19 Nov 2006
17 Apr 2004
07 Mar 2006
26 Sep 2006

03 Jul 2006

09 Sep 2006
01 May 2006
31 Dec 2005
05 May 2006

11 Oct 2006

26 Mar 2005
06 Oct 2006
18 Oct 2006
21 Nov 2006

02 May 2005
01 Jun 2006

17 Sep 2006
17 Aug 2006
22 Jan 2006
02 Aug 2006
01 Sep 2006
18 Aug 2005
12 Mar 2006

15 Jun 2006

24 May 2006

12 Jun 2006

Year

1

College Unipune ID: CEGP019670

Eligibility No
12024266362
12024266336
12024266351
12024266343
12024266335
12024266365

12024266322
12024266333

12024266350
12024266340
12024266325
12024266366

12024266332

12024266346
12024266361
12024266330
12024266363

12024266339

12024266329
12024266354
12024266359
12024266324

12024266369
12024266353

12024266368
12024266323
12024266358
12024266328
12024266367
12024266334
12024266344

12024266337

12024266347

12024266355

List ID ABCID
T231123557 119325444761
T231123557 336974265600
T231123557 507715188812
T231123557 209534418735
T231123557 373737487660
T231123557 156654159440
T231123557 604899242597
T231123557 225365716820
T231123557 867477752709
T231123557 889572694584
T231123557 379835489195
T231123557 458819373155
T231123557 962886773592
T231123557 100649097524
T231123557 280477005422
T231123557 601610408309
T231123557 205063239594
T231123557 909611930737
T231123557 928582817735
T231123557 604009782387
T231123557 769346969587
T231123557 258860255390
T231123557 873641745859
T231123557 416562045245
T231123557 258860255390
T231123557 963170486336
T231123557 514340574856
T231123557 764787751992
T231123557 559175918149
T231123557 848344180144
T231123557 490725125775
T231123557 981247865063
T231123557 676209408448
T231123557 379248925368
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025
For Course: B.E. Electronics and Communication (Advanced Communication Technology)

OJHA KISHI NITIN

PATIL ANIKET GYANOBA

PATIL ARYA ANIL

PATIL OM PRAVIN

PATIL SHREYASH PRAVIN

RANAWADE VISHWAJEET
PANDURANG

SANAP AKSHADA SANDEEP

SHINDE TANISHA TUKARAM

SHIVANI GOPAL AWASARE

SHRINIWAR OMKAR MAROTI

TEKALE DHANASHREE
PRAKASH

THAKARE SAKSHI HARIDAS

THORAT ARYA RAHUL

THORAT ARYAN VIJAY

THORAT SAMRUDDHI ARJUN

TORADMAL ANURAG
PANDHARI

UDAR BHAGYASHRI
MAHADEV

UGALE VINOD NARAYAN

WAGH RENUKA RAHUL

WANKHADE KARAN AMOL

YADAV SAGAR VIKAS

ZAMBRE SHREYA VITTHAL

SUSHMA

ARCHANA

ANITA

MAY URI

SUCHITA

ARCHANA

SONALI

MANISHA

VANDANA

SANGITA

GEETA

SUNITA

JYOTI

VIDYA

SHEETAL

ASHA

SUREKHA

KANTA

TRISHALA

RAVITA

SHOBHA

SUPRIYA

College Unipune ID: CEGP019670

19 Aug 2006
25 May 2006
22 Dec 2003
06 Jan 2007
29 Mar 2006

13 Aug 2006

27 Dec 2006
11 Dec 2005
27 Nov 2006
18 Oct 2006

19 Oct 2006

03 Jan 2005
28 Jun 2006
06 Sep 2006
15 Mar 2006

12 Jun 2006
06 Jun 2006

12 Feb 2003
30 Jan 2007
20 Mar 2005
15 Oct 2006

11 Jan 2007

1

1

12024266356

12024266327

12024266345

12024131061

12024131063

12024266331

12024131066

12024266370

12024266348

12024266349

12024266352

12024266338

12024266360

12024266326

12024266341

12024266364

12024266357

12024131062

12024131064

12024266342

12024266321

12024131065

T231123557 256982667058
T231123557 246846764152
T231123557 801723237356
T231118684 699996059655
T231118684 541758234020
T231123557 147978476106
T231118684 202182474152
T231123557 875557897640
T231123557 403514997683
T231123557 542202131888
T231123557 802252635110
T231123557 555144931721
T231123557 929774651263
T231123557 178698425762
T231123557 310638813492
T231123557 276217105723
T231123557 226290060332
T231118684 845193850165
T231118684 775644463549
T231123557 298987225975
T231123557 369928050229
T231118684 421879981447
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Sr.No Student Name
AWALE HARSHADA SUNIL
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BABALE BHIMASHANKAR

DHANAPPA

BARTAKKE MAYURI DIPAK

BHOPLAWAT VISHAL

RATANSING

BIJEWAR NIKITA SHANKAR

BORSE PRATIK PRAKASH

FASE AKSHAY LAXMAN

GAIKWAD KUNAL SANDEEP

JADHAV SAMRUDDHI

SUDHAKAR

JAGTAP PRACHI MILIND

KAMBLE NARENDRA ASHOK

KHARADE ANJALI SUBHASH

KUMBHAR KUNAL BALU

KUMBHARE RAHUL

DATTATRAY

LADHANE SNEHAL UTTAM

LAHANE SOHAM DATTATRAY

MULAY SHANTANU

JALINDAR

PANCHAL PRATIKSHA

VITTHAL

PATEL TUSHAR SHANTILAL

PATHAK ADITYA AMOL

POKHARKAR ANIKET

ROHIDAS

PUJARI PALLAVI SHAHAJI

SHAH SARVESH VIRENDRA

SHELKE SHIWANI RAOSAHEB

SHINDE TANMAY SUNIL

SHRUNGARE ADITYA DINESH

SOLANKE YOGESH

SURESHRAO

UBHE PRANALI DATTATRAY

WANJALE YASH SANDIP

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025
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Mother Name
VAISHALI

SUREKHA

SARALA

SHANTABAI

LILA
SUSHAMA
ANITA
ANITA

NEETA

ASHA

CHANDRABAI

SWATI

MANGAL

CHANDRAKAL

A
SONALI

VIDYA

ASHWINEE

SUVARNA

DAKSHA

NANDINI

KAMAL

NILIMA

DARSHANA

MANDAKINI

ANITA

AMRUTA

SHANTABAI

SUREKHA

SAMIDHA

Birth Date
04 Nov 2004

14 Jan 2003

29 Aug 2000

21 Sep 2003

16 Mar 2002
28 Sep 2000
26 Feb 2005
03 Sep 2005

05 Jun 2005

23 May 2001
18 Jul 2005
10 Aug 1999
11 Jul 1994

25 Jun 1999

02 Dec 2001
29 Aug 2004

24 May 2003
07 Jan 2006

06 Oct 2005
29 Jun 2003

10 Jun 2001

27 Jun 1993
06 Jun 2005
18 Feb 2004
03 Apr 2005
23 Jul 2005

27 Nov 2006

23 Sep 2004

22 Jan 2005

Year
2

2

College Unipune ID: CEGP019670

Eligibility No
12024266394

12024266371

12024266397

12024266392

12024266375
12024266386
12024266374
12024266382

12024266390

12024266398
12024266381
12024266391
12024266389

12024266399

12024266393
12024266376

12024266395
12024266384

12024266378
12024266387

12024266383

12024266379
12024266373
12024266388
12024266377
12024266385

12024266380

12024266396

12024266372

List ID ABCID
T231123570 650776087467
T231123570 524927458634
T231123570 671544146503
T231123570 401082080896
T231123570 967493277235
T231123570 826441079918
T231123570 307338997598
T231123570 827315018270
T231123570 743582122359
T231123570 804200952706
T231123570 551886426333
T231123570 826159340612
T231123570 802961020733
T231123570 251796453174
T231123570 231823487907
T231123570 721560971794
T231123570 791800120537
T231123570 126636758931
T231123570 908574693347
T231123570 979971064776
T231123570 593498500681
T231123570 308898318587
T231123570 636166534530
T231123570 492780076760
T231123570 795840625859
T231123570 502860204250
T231123570 808102577290
T231123570 417498699503
T231123570 929620141937
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